
Points Table 2025

Open J F M A M J J A S O N Total

Shaun Morris 100 100 200

Grant Hadland 100 80 180

Mihajlo Naumovic 80 65 145

Baxter Burke 65 80 145

Mike Philp 65 80 145

Zac Woodalba 52 65 117

Trent Klease 52 52 104

Greg Williamson 100 100

Pat O'leary 100 100

Mark Wharton 100 100

Jason Mills 52 40 92

Tully Burke 80 80

Joel James 80 80

Scott McIndoe 65 65

Mitch Parkin 65 65

Bungy 52 52

Rob Petric 52 52

Open W J F M A M J J A S O N Total

Tania Vievers 100 80 180

Andrea Williams 80 100 180

Caitlan Jones 65 100 165

Mags Hadland 80 80 160

Brittany Keys 52 65 117

Carly Sammut 65 40 105

Claudia Philp 52 52 104

Rani Saxvik 100 100

Karren Vogelgesang 40 52 92

Julie Behrens 65 65

Leanne Gillies 40 40



Over 30 W J F M A M J J A S O N Total

Tania Veivers 80 100 180

Caitlin Jones 100 52 152

Andrea Williams 65 40 105

Kelle Webb 80 80

Brittany Keys 65 65

Mel Rose 52 52

Over 40 W J F M A M J J A S O N Total

Mags Hadland 80 65 145

Karren Vogelgesang 65 80 145

Rani Saxvik 100 100

Lynsey Gallacher 100 100

Mel Rose 40 52 92

Kyle McDonnell 52 30 82

Lu Pollard 40 40

Sami Bradley 30 30

Over 35 J F M A M J J A S O N Total

Grant Hadland 100 80 180

Shaun Morris 100 65 165

Shane Bretz 80 80 160

Trent Klease 65 65 130

Mike Philp 65 40 105

Jason Mills 52 52 104

Mat Bryant 100 100

Pat O'leary 100 100

Phil Heeney 80 80

Mihajlo Naumovic 40 40 80

Jason Henderson 52 52

Mitch Parkin 52 52

Alex Shaw 30 30

Over 50 J F M A M J J A S O N Total

Peter Rea 100 100 200

Joel James 100 80 180

Shane Bretz 80 80 160

Mark Massy 80 65 145

Steve Healey 65 65 130

Rob Petric 100 100

Jason Henderson 40 52 92

Phil Heeney 65 65

Mark Thompson 52 52

Dave Mason 52 52



Over 60 J F M A M J J A S O N Total

Peter Rea 100 100 200

Dave Mason 52 100 152

Jeff Perry 40 65 105

Scott McIndoe 100 100

Trevor Garbett 40 52 92

Bruce Thomson 80 80

John Ryan 80 80

Mark Wharton 80 80

Terry Halloran 80 80

Andrew Brown 65 65

Mark Burrow 65 65

Don Smith 52 52

Peter Richards 30 30

Over 70 J F M A M J J A S O N Total

Jeff Perry 100 100 200

Trevor Garbett 80 65 145

Roger Todd 80 40 120

John Ryan 65 52 117

Don Smith 100 100

Stuart Miller 80 80

Mark Burrow 65 65

Ross Grimley 52 52

Fun J F M A M J J A S O N Total

Mark Massy 100 100 200

Terry Halloran 100 100

Steve Healey 52 40 92

Roger Todd 40 52 92

Joe Pollard 80 80

Alex Shaw 80 80

Julie Behrens 80 80

Andrew Brown 65 65

Kelle Webb 65 65

Jye Massy 65 65

Lu Pollard 52 52



Open 8' J F M A M J J A S O N Total

Carly Sammut 80 100 180

Claudia Philp 52 80 132

Baxter Burke 100 100

Bruce Thomson 100 100

Lynsey Gallacher 100 100

Candice Stewart 30 65 95

Joe Pollard 80 80

Joel James 80 80

Greg Williamson 65 65

Mark Thompson 65 65

Sami Bradley 65 65

Ross Grimley 52 52

Jye Massy 52 52

Dave Mason 40 40

Juniors  J F M A M J J A S O N Total

Koa Jones 100 100

Lennox Hudson 80 80

Opie Hudson 65 65

Pee Wees J F M A M J J A S O N Total

Millie Pimperton 100 100

Benji Mills 100 100

Ryuder Hadland 100 100

Reef Hadland 80 80

Francis Naumovic 80 80

Mahalo Klease 80 80

Luca Philip 65 65
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